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                                    ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   -----------------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

 

SCHOOL : - 45341   VISHWACHETANA V NIKETAN RES ENG M SCH DAVANGERE  

 

18150439   M ABDUL MUHAIMIN                                     184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                096 A1 090 A2 089 A2 095 A1 097 A1               

18150440   M ABHAY K                                            184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 081 C1 047 C2 058 C1 069 C1               

 

18150441   M ABHINAV N B                                        184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 086 B1 067 B2 074 B1 095 A1               

18150442   F ADITHI P G                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 094 A2 066 B2 075 B1 090 A2               

18150443   M ADITHYA Y HUCHARADDI                               184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                069 C1 078 C2 051 C2 058 C1 074 B2               

18150444   M ADITYA PRAVEEN ANVEKAR                             184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                095 A1 095 A1 094 A1 098 A1 100 A1               

18150445   F AMRUTHA M P                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                059 C2 067 D1 036 D2 052 C1 062 C2               

18150446   F ANANYA D BUDIHAL                                   184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                092 A1 092 A2 086 A2 096 A1 095 A1               

18150447   F ANIKA SHREYA ANGADI                                184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 085 B1 080 A2 091 A1 093 A1               

18150448   F ANUSHKA MAITRA                                     184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                095 A1 094 A1 089 A2 095 A1 096 A1               

18150449   F ANUSHREE S KADAM                                   184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                093 A1 087 B1 076 B1 095 A1 088 A2               

18150450   F APTHA SHETTY                                       184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                089 A2 097 A1 078 B1 081 A2 095 A1               

 



18150451   F ASHMITHA H                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 097 A1 068 B2 095 A1 096 A1               

18150452   F ATHMIKA S PATIL                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                087 A2 093 A2 054 C1 093 A1 089 A2               

18150453   M AYAN AHAMED Y                                      184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                081 B1 079 C1 045 C2 051 C2 078 B2               

18150454   M BHARGAV U                                          184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                076 B2 090 B1 045 C2 071 B1 093 A1               

18150455   F BHUVANESHWARI K B                                  184    015    041    086    087                   COMP               

041     

                                                                051 D1 047 D2 027 E  037 D2 052 D1               

18150456   M C R SUCHITH                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                074 B2 095 A2 071 B1 089 A2 094 A1               

18150457   M CHARITRA V MEHTA                                   184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                079 B1 091 A2 076 B1 085 A2 091 A2               

18150458   F CHETHANA MANJUNATHA GIRIYAPPANAVAR                 184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 095 A2 043 D1 075 B1 065 C1               

18150459   M CHINMYE PRASAD B S                                 184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                085 A2 093 A2 089 A2 095 A1 099 A1               

18150460   M CHIRANTHAN K M                                     184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                090 A1 089 A2 078 B1 095 A1 096 A1               

 

18150461   M DARSHAN K S                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                068 C1 090 B1 041 D1 055 C1 061 C2               
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                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   -----------------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

 

SCHOOL : - 45341   VISHWACHETANA V NIKETAN RES ENG M SCH DAVANGERE  

 

18150462   M DILAWAR  ANWAR NADAF                               184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                046 D2 081 C1 052 C1 044 D1 056 C2               

18150463   F DIYA M SHETTY                                      184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       



                                                                089 A2 087 B2 065 B2 083 A2 093 A1               

18150464   M FARMAAN AHAMED KHAZI                               184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                078 B1 075 C2 057 C1 071 B1 081 B1               

18150465   M GANESH B                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                056 D1 067 D1 052 C1 033 D2 048 D1               

18150466   M GOWTHAM G                                          184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 090 B1 053 C1 069 B1 091 A2               

18150467   F HANSA A                                            184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                083 B1 099 A1 052 C1 084 A2 089 A2               

18150468   M HARSHA S N                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                048 D1 079 C1 050 C2 038 D2 064 C1               

18150469   M HARSHA V KHETHAVATH                                184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                088 A2 092 A2 093 A1 093 A1 090 A2               

18150470   M HARSHAVARDHAN K S                                  184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                082 B1 099 A1 053 C1 075 B1 095 A1               

 

18150471   M HARSHAVARDHANA G C                                 184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 098 A1 066 B2 074 B1 094 A1               

18150472   M HRIDAIY PHATAGE                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                096 A1 086 B1 083 A2 095 A1 098 A1               

18150473   F INCHARA B V                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                058 C2 084 B2 043 D1 047 C2 075 B2               

18150474   F JYOTHIRMAYI  V J                                   184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                085 A2 099 A1 058 C1 071 B1 094 A1               

18150475   M KARANSAI  K  U                                     184    015    041    086    087                   COMP               

041     

                                                                052 D1 082 C1 027 E  033 D2 054 D1               

18150476   M KARTHIK PRASAD K P                                 184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                070 C1 098 A1 039 D1 058 C1 094 A1               

18150477   M KHACHITH R                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                070 C1 071 D1 059 C1 057 C1 086 A2               

18150478   M KHUSHAL H S                                        184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                073 B2 077 C1 076 B1 080 A2 088 A2               

18150479   M KISHAN NAGARAJA  MELLEKATTE                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                064 C2 069 D1 058 C1 052 C1 080 B1               

18150480   M KUSHAL KOTI N Y                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                081 B1 088 B2 083 A2 095 A1 095 A1               

 

18150481   F LIKHITHA C K                                       184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                087 A2 097 A1 088 A2 089 A2 097 A1               

18150482   M LOHITH NAYAKA P U                                  184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                074 B2 097 A1 041 D1 059 C1 080 B1               

18150483   M M DAANISH MALIK                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       



                                                                072 B2 056 D2 047 C2 051 C2 075 B2               

18150484   M M S KUSHAL PATEL                                   184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                062 C2 092 A2 046 C2 056 C1 070 C1               
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                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   -----------------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

 

SCHOOL : - 45341   VISHWACHETANA V NIKETAN RES ENG M SCH DAVANGERE  

 

18150485   M MANOJ  M                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 097 A1 071 B1 089 A2 097 A1               

18150486   M MANOJ S                                            184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                051 D1 074 C2 053 C1 066 B2 082 B1               

18150487   M MANU SIDDARTH  B  K                                184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 090 B1 052 C1 056 C1 086 A2               

18150488   F MANYASHREE P                                       184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                075 B2 084 B2 081 A2 085 A2 080 B1               

18150489   F MEGHANA  D                                         184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                091 A1 095 A1 074 B1 095 A1 092 A2               

18150490   F MITHILA B G                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 085 B2 065 B2 066 B2 087 A2               

 

18150491   F MOHAMMADI NOORAIN  MALAGI                          184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                093 A1 096 A1 079 B1 093 A1 091 A2               

18150492   M MOHAMMED ARFAAN                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                055 D1 048 D2 046 C2 062 B2 059 C2               

18150493   M MOHAMMED HYDER ALI HATELI                          184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                059 C2 076 C1 048 C2 040 D1 058 C2               

18150494   M MOHAMMED RAYAAN                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                072 B2 084 B2 072 B1 080 A2 081 B1               

18150495   M MOHAMMED ZAHID NAWAZ                               184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                090 A1 094 A1 095 A1 095 A1 095 A1               

18150496   M NAGANAGOUDA C PATIL                                184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       



                                                                056 D1 066 D1 066 B2 060 B2 073 B2               

18150497   F NAGATUSHARASREE M                                  184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                084 A2 093 A2 086 A2 092 A1 095 A1               

18150498   M NAMANTHESHWAR B N                                  184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                068 C1 086 B2 047 C2 060 B2 079 B2               

18150499   M NIHAR K M                                          184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                091 A1 095 A1 095 A1 092 A1 089 A2               

18150500   M NIKHIL AKKI                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 098 A1 072 B1 095 A1 090 A2               

 

18150501   F NISCHINTHA N P                                     184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                067 C1 087 B2 037 D2 041 D1 066 C1               

18150502   M NITHIN K M                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                074 B2 090 B1 068 B2 090 A1 082 B1               

18150503   M PARIKSHITH G S                                     184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                084 A2 094 A2 070 B1 088 A2 097 A1               

18150504   M PAVAN  H  K                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                051 D1 056 D2 038 D2 043 D1 052 D1               

18150505   M POOJAN S JADHAV                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                097 A1 091 B1 095 A1 099 A1 094 A1               

18150506   M PRABUDHA H S                                       184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                084 A2 087 B2 079 B1 089 A2 096 A1               

18150507   M PRAMUKH G SANJI                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                091 A1 089 A2 095 A1 085 A2 096 A1               
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                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   -----------------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

 

SCHOOL : - 45341   VISHWACHETANA V NIKETAN RES ENG M SCH DAVANGERE  

 

18150508   M PRANAV P                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                088 A2 094 A2 054 C1 088 A2 091 A2               

18150509   F PRANAVI B GOWDAR                                   184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       



                                                                088 A2 093 A2 079 B1 093 A1 097 A1               

18150510   F PRITHVI H S                                        184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                095 A1 093 A2 082 A2 095 A1 097 A1               

 

18150511   M RAGHAVENDRA B M                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                094 A1 084 B2 083 A2 099 A1 096 A1               

18150512   M RANGA SWAMY B G                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                068 C1 095 A2 045 C2 074 B1 091 A2               

18150513   M RENUKARADYA M B                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                072 B2 083 C1 055 C1 060 B2 075 B2               

18150514   F RIDA B ANAPUR                                      184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                095 A1 093 A2 079 B1 095 A1 098 A1               

18150515   M ROHAN H R                                          184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                070 C1 098 A1 057 C1 095 A1 095 A1               

18150516   M SAGAR  N                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                050 D1 086 B2 053 C1 051 C2 058 C2               

18150517   M SAI ANSH M                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                081 B1 089 B1 042 D1 061 B2 084 B1               

18150518   F SAI TRISHATI S                                     184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                061 C2 058 D2 036 D2 045 C2 061 C2               

18150519   M SAMARTH D DIXIT                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                083 B1 085 B1 070 B1 076 B1 093 A1               

18150520   F SANJANA P S                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                062 C2 095 A2 037 D2 049 C2 058 C2               

 

18150521   M SHARAN A S                                         184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                090 A1 099 A1 099 A1 099 A1 091 A2               

18150522   M SHASHANK SWAMY B M                                 184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                091 A1 089 A2 092 A1 095 A1 093 A1               

18150523   F SHILPA PAWAR                                       184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                080 B1 082 B2 059 C1 079 A2 093 A1               

18150524   M SHREE GANESH K                                     184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                060 C2 095 A2 054 C1 072 B1 073 B2               

18150525   M SHRINIVAS PRASAD G B                               184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                067 C1 099 A1 061 B2 069 B1 078 B2               

18150526   M SRIPADA B T                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                070 C1 097 A1 040 D1 054 C1 077 B2               

18150527   M SHUBAN V S                                         184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                085 A2 093 A2 066 B2 095 A1 095 A1               

18150528   M SOHAN M SETRU                                      184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                079 B1 081 B2 063 B2 074 B1 089 A2               

18150529   M SRUJAN R DEVAJJI                                   184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                     

18150530   F SRUSHTI C                                          184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       



                                                                090 A1 098 A1 091 A1 097 A1 097 A1               
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                                                ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   -----------------SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            

COMP 

NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    

SUB 

                                                                MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------- 

 

SCHOOL : - 45341   VISHWACHETANA V NIKETAN RES ENG M SCH DAVANGERE  

 

18150531   F SUDEEPTA KINI K                                    184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                092 A1 095 A1 080 A2 085 A2 095 A1               

18150532   M SUPRITH S BASAVANAL                                184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                073 B2 080 C1 062 B2 070 B1 078 B2               

18150533   M SUSHANTH KUMAR NAIK S                              184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                089 A2 097 A1 090 A2 095 A1 096 A1               

18150534   M T G ADARSHA                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                059 C2 092 A2 043 D1 050 C2 072 B2               

18150535   M T S SHHAURYA                                       184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                097 A1 083 B2 083 A2 095 A1 096 A1               

18150536   M TANISH B                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 093 A2 077 B1 090 A1 096 A1               

18150537   F TEJASWINI M                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                091 A1 099 A1 076 B1 083 A2 095 A1               

18150538   M V CHANAKYA ESHWAR S N                              184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                096 A1 097 A1 098 A1 095 A1 097 A1               

18150539   F VARSHA P                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 092 A2 053 C1 081 A2 094 A1               

18150540   M VEERENDRA KUMARA H R                               184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                083 B1 098 A1 090 A2 095 A1 097 A1               

 

18150541   F VIDYASHREE P                                       184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                091 A1 089 A2 083 A2 095 A1 097 A1               

18150542   M VINAY J B                                          184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                077 B2 095 A2 053 C1 074 B1 095 A1               



18150543   M VINAY KUSAGATTI                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                063 C2 072 C2 055 C1 051 C2 069 C1               

18150544   M VISHNU DUTT K L                                    184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                076 B2 096 A1 069 B2 085 A2 092 A2               

18150545   M YASH B C                                           184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 071 D1 055 C1 068 B2 078 B2               

18150546   F YASHA  PATIL H                                     184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                076 B2 091 B1 051 C2 055 C1 089 A2               

18150547   F YASHASWINI BONDADE                                 184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                074 B2 095 A1 068 B2 089 A2 085 B1               

18150548   M YASHVANTH  PAWAR                                   184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                065 C1 095 A2 042 D1 050 C2 074 B2               

18150549   M YOJITH N                                           184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                097 A1 091 A2 095 A1 095 A1 096 A1               

18150550   M YOOGI SUCHIITH K                                   184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                097 A1 088 B1 079 B1 095 A1 091 A2               

 

18150551   M ADHIL HUSSAIN                                      184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                062 C2 063 D1 039 D1 046 C2 065 C1               

18150552   F GOWRI B V                                          184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                092 A1 092 A2 052 C1 084 A2 077 B2               

18150553   M JAGDEEP S V                                        184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                066 C1 064 D1 041 D1 053 C1 075 B2               
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SCHOOL : - 45341   VISHWACHETANA V NIKETAN RES ENG M SCH DAVANGERE  

 

18150554   M LOKESH                                             184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                071 C1 067 D1 045 C2 059 C1 060 C2               

18150555   F LAXMI VISHWAKARMA                                  184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                043 D2 045 D2 051 C2 033 D2 047 D2               



18150556   F B H NIVEDITA                                       184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                078 B1 074 C2 050 C2 068 B2 087 A2               

18150557   M PRAJWAL  B  M                                      184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                073 B2 064 D1 051 C2 058 C1 069 C1               

18150558   M RUDRESHGOWDA J J                                   184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                084 A2 098 A1 083 A2 086 A2 095 A1               

18150559   M SHAMANTH RUDRAGOWDA N D                            184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                086 A2 086 B1 075 B1 088 A2 092 A2               

18150560   M YASHWANTH J N                                      184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                060 C2 070 D1 033 D2 042 D1 049 D1               

 

18150561   M VINAY RAMESHA PATEL                                184    015    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                067 C1 085 B2 050 C2 044 D1 073 B2               

18150562   M V ADISHANKAR                                       184    085    041    086    087                   PASS                       

                                                                052 D1 043 D2 042 D1 038 D2 045 D2               

 

 

TOTAL CANDIDATES :   124 TOTAL PASS :   122 TOTAL COMPTT. :     2 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     0 


